

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 20-0006262-D

Not Attached
Date

18/11/19

1/5 18,500 /
16th

QTY	List Price:	SMG 5497L	Prices \$
1	Rear boot lid	645.20	DD/suc 1253.20 ✓
1	Rear boot emblem " H "		na 36.70 ✓
1	Rear boot emblem " CIVIC "		na 32.70 ✓
1	Rear boot emblem " I-VTEC "		na 31.50 ✓
1	Rear boot outer garnish		11 385.20 X
1	Rear boot outer opening switch		11 235.20 X
2	Rear boot lamps- R/L @ 465.00	280.50	0/scre 930.00 12C
2	Rear boot licence lamps @ 42.20		11 84.40 X
1	Rear boot inner lock	197.50	twi 325.00 ✓
1	Rear boot inner trim		11 485.20 X
10	Rear boot inner trim clips @ 4.50		11 45.00 X
1	Rear boot lock striker		11 85.20 X
2	Rear boot hinges- R/L @ 86.50		11 173.00 X
2	Rear boot hinges cover- R/L @ 51.50		11 103.00 X
1	Rear boot w/strip	188.20	twi 312.20 ✓
1	Rear boot lock cable		11 185.20 X
1	Rear bumper	654.00	7.5 1023.20 ✓
4	Rear bumper PDC sensor @ 261.50		11 1046.00 X
1	Rear bumper PDC sensor wire		11 241.60 X
2	Rear bumper mudflap - R/L @ 189.60	125.50	0/s 70.2 379.20 12C
2	Rear bumper reflector- R/L @ 48.60		NS 97.20 X
10	Rear bumper clips @ 4.50	35.00	na 45.00 ✓
2	Rear bumper side brackets- R/L @ 45.00		0/scre 90.00 12C
2	Rear bumper side retainers- R/L @ 68.60		0/sheet 137.20 12C
1	Rear bumper difusser		NX 485.20 X
1	Rear bumper reinforcement		NS 651.20 X
1	Rear end panel	389.20	3rd 725.00 ✓
1	Rear end panel garnish		twi 295.60 ✓
1	Rear exhaust silencer w/chrome		Bel 958.20 ✓
1	Rear exhaust insulator		11 156.30 X
2	Rear exhaust mountings @ 42.20		11 84.40 X
1	Rear centre exhaust pipe		11 1185.60 X

202

3983.40

2	Rear centre exhaust mountings @ 42.20		11	84.40	X
1	Rear floor board ^{top}	316.00	maple/10m	495.00	✓
1	Rear floor tools tray		. NS	190.60	X
1	Rear floor panel assy		R	1585.00	X
1 Set	Rear windscreen moulding	121.50	nu	254.20	✓
2	Rear fender panel side member- R/L @ 595.00		o/s suc	1190.00	IPC
2	Rear fenders- R/L @ 1335.60	971.10	n/s o/s suc	2671.20	IPC
2	Rear fender 1/4 galss with moulding- R/L @ 445.00		11	890.00	X
2	Rear fender inner trims- R/L @ 480.60	328.00	o/s de	961.20	IPC
10	Rear fender inner trim clips @ 5.50		11	55.00	X
2	Rear fender inner shields- R/L @ 181.50		11	363.00	X
10	Rear fender inner shield clips @ 4.50		11	45.00	X
2	Rear fender air vent @ 68.50		o/s cu	137.00	IPC
1	Rear fender inner panel- LH		R	850.00	X
1	Rear fender wheel housing- LH		L	1250.00	X
1	Rear fuel lid		11	195.20	X
1	Rear fuel opener		11	68.50	X
1	Rear door- LH		11	1132.50	X
1	Rear door inner lock		11	395.60	X
1	Rear door w/strip		11	301.20	X
1	Rear door inner board		11	895.50	X
2	Rear shock absorber- R/L @ 481.60		11	963.20	X
2	Rear top arm- R/L @ 441.50		11	883.00	X
2	Rear lower arm- R/L @ 565.50		11	1121.00	X
2	Rear knuckle arm- R/L @ 635.00		11	1270.00	X
2	Rear wheel hub with bearing- R/L @ 285.00		11	570.00	X
1	Rear anti roll bar		11	485.20	X
2	Rear anti roll bar link- R/L @ 89.50		11	179.00	X
1	Rear axle carrier		11	1985.20	X
1	Rear side chassis member- RH		L	1150.00	X
1	Front bonnet	895.30	suc	1102.20	✓
1	Front bonnet lock	166.50	7m	235.20	✓
1	Front bonnet lock cable		11	115.90	X
1	Front bonnet rubber		11	101.20	X
1	Front bonnet insulator		de/nap	235.20	✓
10	Front bonnet insulator clips @ 5.50	35.00	nu	55.00	✓
2	Front bonnet hinges- R/L @ 55.00		but	110.00	✓
1	Front bonnet stand		11	89.60	X
1	Front bonnet stand clip		11	12.60	X
1	Front grille	345.50	cu	658.00	✓
1	Front grille chrome moulding		cu	315.20	✓
1	Front grille logo		nu	65.20	✓

8548.4

1	Front fog lamps		CNE	314.50	✓
1	Front bumper	665.00	7.5	1025.30	✓
1	Front bumper CTR grille		7.1	258.50	✓
2	Front bumper side grille- R/L @ 68.60		1.1	137.20	X
1	Front bumper license plate garnish	105.50	7.1	315.60	✓
1	Front bumper reinforcement	392.50	5.1	651.20	✓
2	Front bumper side retainers- R/L @ 42.20		5.1	84.40	✓
10	Front bumper clips @ 4.50	35.00	1.1	45.00	✓
2	Front headlamps- R/L @ 1895.50	1820 x 2 = 3640 n/s crn o/s crn		3791.00	✓
2	Front headlamp top mouldings- R/L @ 131.20		NS	262.40	X
1	Front headlamp lower brackets- o/s		5.1	97.20	✓
2	Front fenders- R/L @ 681.60		n/s R o/s crn	1363.20	dpc
2	Front fender signal lamps- R/L @ 86.60		NS	173.20	X
2	Front fender inner shields- R/L @ 154.10		7.1	308.20	✓
30	Front fender inner shield clips- R/L @ 5.50	40.00	1.1	165.00	✓
1	Front support top garnish		7.1	195.20	✓
10	Front support top garnish clips @ 4.50		1.1	45.00	X
1	Front support panel assy	625.50	5.1	956.30	✓
2	Horn @ 86.50		1.1	173.00	X
1	Air con condenser		5.1/2.1	1225.60	✓
1	Air con discharge pipe		5.1	362.60	✓
1	Air con suction pipe		1.1	315.50	X
1	Air liquid pipe		1.1	241.20	X
1	Air cleaner intake duct		1.1	126.20	X
1	Air cleaner box assy		1.1	285.50	X
1	Radiator assy		5.1/cr	1485.60	✓
1	Radiator top hose		1.1	42.60	X
2	Radiator top mountings @ 18.20		7.1	36.40	✓
1	Radiator bottom hose		1.1	58.60	X
1 Set	Radiator electrical fan assy	450.50	CNE/7.1	963.00	✓
1	Radiator spare tank		1.1	89.90	X
2	Front fender inner side garnish- R/L @ 68.50		o/s 7.1	137.00	1pc
1	Front support panel top seal		NS	126.20	X
2	Rear taillamps- R/L @ 631.60	340.50	o/s 5.1	1263.20	1pc
2	Rear taillamp panels- R/L @ 132.60		o/s 5.1	265.20	1pc
1	ABS pump assy	3650 crn		55401.30	✓
				Less 20%	11080.26
				Subtotal	44321.04

22943.8
if 355.24

Special Nett Items:

1 Set	Rear windscreen sealant	100.00	40
1 Set	Rear no plate	60.00	X
1 Set	Rear floor panel sound insulator	250.00	X
1	Rear reverse camera	650.00	X
1	Rear tyre- o/s	350.00	X

1 Set	Rear fender 1/4 glass sealant	120.00	X
1 Set	Front no plate	60.00	40
1 bot	Air con oil	85.00	30
1 bot	Radiator coolant	100.00	30
	Subtotal	1775.00	

Labour Charges:

Towing charges	180.00	50
To remove, refix R/windscreen and 1/4 glass	450.00	120
To remove, refix R/undercarriage	550.00	11 X
To check wheel alignment	150.00	11 X
To checking F/R electrical wiring	150.00	30
To remove, refix R/interior trims to assist repair	200.00	80
To remove, refix fuel tank to assist repair	250.00	60
To remove, refix A/C condenser and refill A/C gas	150.00	100
To respray undercoating	250.00	150
To remove, refix rear exhasut systems	180.00	80
To respray painting and etc	3500.00	2400
Panel beating, cut, weld, remove and replacing above parts	4500.00	2000
Subtotal	10510.00	

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

56606.04

234504
18836.

